Mercer Indoor Row for the Cure
Peddie School, Hightstown, NJ

Hosted by Princeton National Rowing
Association/Mercer Rowing
February 26, 2017

Race Results
Mens Masters 55-59

1 Steven Schultz
2 John McClatchy
3 Michael Andersen

Coxswains (1000 meters)

1
2
3

Kate Takacs
Caroline Galati
Kira Sung

Varsity Junior Women
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Emmanuelle Adamson

Leila Shehab
Mia Barkenbush
Sarah Closser
Kieran Wild
Katryna Niva
Morgan Linsley
Katie Lustig
Regan Cook

Ciara DeVenuto-Wyeth

Lily Mersky
Taylor Vierling *
Jackie Armetta

Sheila Kennedy-Moore *

Riddhi Singh

Erin Heyeck

Olivia Andersen
Catie Vinch-Buck *
Peri Mishkin

Julia Berdzik *
Chloe Couillens *
Charlotte Heacock
Grace Wonnell
Eveline Enthoven *
Maheera Bawa *
Charlotte Schultz
Emaan Anwar
Charlotte Quinn

07:22.5
08:39.8
DNS

04:28.8
04:33.0
04:56.9

07:15.3
07:23.8
07:28.8
07:31.1
07:33.4
07:34.8
07:41.7
07:43.3
07:44.6
07:45.5
07:47.6
07:50.9
07:56.1
07:56.3
07:56.5
07:57.9
07:58.1
08:01.6
08:02.2
08:02.8
08:06.5
08:08.2
08:09.5
08:09.6
08:16.7
08:20.5
08:26.9
08:31.5
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Varsity Junior Men

1 Carter Levine 06:10.3
2 Eli Kalfaian 06:18.8
3 Chris Silva 06:19.6
4 Drew Hickey * 06:22.6
5 Rex Berger 06:27.6
6 Lachlan Mersky 06:28.7
7 Nick Filosa 06:30.5
8 Jack Gallagher * 06:31.0
9 Danny Stoddard 06:33.2
10 Julius Ferenc 06:38.2
11 Brian Radvany 06:41.4
12 Magnus Andersen 06:46.8
13 Enzo Couillens 06:47.8
14 Sullivan Hughes 06:49.7
15 Tejasvi Singh 06:50.7
16 Spencer Stengle 06:54.7
17 Leon Deng 06:55.1
18 Evan Kinter * 06:55.3
19 Pavel Zhelnin * 06:57.6
20 Brady Stergion 07:09.6
21 Alex Fradkin 07:13.8
22 Dylan Costanzo 07:14.6
23 Nick Coury 07:19.2
24 Nicholas Denis 07:20.6
25 Alex Brodowski 07:28.6
26 Morolayo Ayodele ** 08:36.7
27 Patrick Antonucci DNS

28 Dana Gajewski DNS

Novice Junior Boys (1000 meters)
1 Jake Bouldin 03:22.1
2 Nick Cushman 03:24.7



29
30
31
32
33
34

Kendall Levine *
Abby McAleer *
Audrey Xu *
Mara Galvin
Elena Kosowski
Aylin Kursat

Collegiate Women

29

Badia Shehab

08:33.6
08:37.7
08:38.2
08:42.7
08:53.1
09:06.1

07:18.9

Novice Junior Girls (1000 meters)
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Sylvie Tuder
Michele Granozio
Anna O’Neill
Juliette Petruso
Natalie Dee
Marshella Thomas
Amelia Emison
Audrey Bush
Arya Sashe
Sarang Sharma
Alisheh Mott
Rachel Marshal
Moet Brown

03:53.6
03:58.1
03:58.4
04:03.4
04:10.4
04:14.9
04:15.0
04:16.2
04:25.8
04:26.8
04:30.2
05:11.4
DNS

Will Greisinger
Chris Walton
Thomas Closser
Will Shannon

Ryan McGann
Sachin Patel
Aniketh Phalcomepely
Danny Moss

Jack Wright

Luke Huff

Jeremy Peters
Ulises Quinonez
Arjun Malik
Matthew Xu

Levi Elias

Kameron Benjamin

2000 Meter Relay

Shehab & Company
Dwayne the Rock Johnson
Pensioners

Huhhhh

* Lightweight
** Started late

03:28.5
03:28.8
03:29.5
03:30.6
03:39.0
03:39.1
03:39.9
03:40.3
03:54.2
04:03.2
04:08.6
04:09.8
04:11.2
04:29.1
04:34.9
DNS

Raw
07:00.6
06:48.5
06:19.9
05:57.9



